EBSG Junior 2025

Esordienti

POS
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NUM

185
186
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184
193

NOME

MAURI MATTEO
MARCHI FEDERICO
BARBIERI ALESSIO
PIGNANELLI NICCOLO!
SPARAGNA CALEB JOAQUIN
MILINCO NICHOLAS
BAJSELMANI LEONARDO
DI GIUSTO JACOPO
REDIVO MATTIA
MERZARI EDOARDO
GIANI CHRISTIAN
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TEAM

CAPRIVESI

HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD
JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

A.S.D.360 MTB

A.S.D.360 MTB

A.S.D.360 MTB

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

A.S.D.360 MTB

CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL COLLE
A.S.D.360 MTB

TEMPO

00:09:59 085
00:10:56 245
00:11:23 696
00:11:24 408
00:11:29 334
00:11:42 831
00:12:00 872
00:12:12 070
00:12:17 851
00:14:23 362



